
CELKEM

výkon pen body V pen body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"OPEN" - Muži

1 Šatava Alois 78 1:10,50 1042 3:15,44 970 2016
2 Svěchota Lukáš TJ Dukla Praha 97 1:06,75 1087 2:58,61 1069 1924
3 Krátký Jan 81 1:18,03 952 3:25,80 907 1859
4 Waldhauser Jaroslav 76 1:35,84 739 3:06,79 1021 1817
5 Novotný Karel 76 1:28,03 832 3:45,39 790 1679

"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Fernandes Alexandra TJ Dukla Praha 07 157 910 1:09,09 1132 5:16,56 1141 3183
2 Haufová Sofia TJ Kralupy 07 153 886 1:06,78 1159 5:23,56 1099 3144
3 Chlaňová Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 08 167 970 1:03,72 1198 5:54,15 916 3084
4 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 08 157 910 1:12,97 1087 5:43,60 979 2976
5 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 08 136 784 1:11,40 1105 5:30,44 1060 2949
6 Járková Kristýna TJ Kralupy 07 163 946 1:16,60 1042 6:36,73 ; 661 2649
7 Angelov Andrea TJ Kralupy 08 144 832 1:21,68 982 7:32,82 325 2139
8 Jechová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 07 168 976 1:07,90 1147 DNS 2123
9 Poláková Pavlína TJ Dukla Praha 07 153 886 1:09,34 1129 DNS 2015
10 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 08 146 844 1:09,59 1126 DNS 1970
11 Zíková Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 07 131 754 DNS DNS 754

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Raška Tobias LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 160 928 1:01,25 1153 4:56,63 997 3078
2 Klíma Ladislav Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 154 892 1:03,09 1132 5:08,38 928 2952
3 Váňa Petr TJ Kralupy 08 146 844 0:59,75 1171 5:10,71 913 2928
4 Štegmann Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 133 766 1:06,63 1090 4:49,40 1042 2898
5 Majstryszin Aleš LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 118 676 1:00,00 1168 4:47,74 1051 2895
6 Hauptmann Marek TJ Dukla Praha 07 150 868 1:08,09 1072 5:12,23 904 2844
7 Axmann Albert LSK Frýdek-Místek 08 134 772 1:04,94 1111 5:12,83 901 2784
8 Vorlíček Dan TJ Kralupy 07 163 946 1:09,53 1054 5:34,32 772 2772

"U13" - Žačky

1 Šatavová Kristýna TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:12,19 1096 3:32,25 1048 2144
2 Ohrablová Stella TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:14,81 1063 3:30,69 1057 2120
3 Štefečková Ema TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:25,93 931 3:25,35 1090 2021
4 Pokorná Linda TJ Kralupy 10 1:19,63 1006 3:46,75 961 1967
5 Surmová Ema LSK Frýdek-Místek 09 1:19,47 1009 3:53,48 922 1931
6 Undusová Victoria TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:27,72 910 3:41,12 994 1904
7 Chocholová Zuzana Spartak Hořovice 10 1:22,69 970 4:19,33 766 1736
8 Lampová Julie TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:36,15 808 3:52,05 928 1736
9 Vojtíšková Karolína TJ Kralupy 10 1:33,28 841 4:12,58 805 1646
10 Bartášková Amélie TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:21,60 982 DNS 982
11 Patáková Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:22,00 976 DNS 976

"U13" - Žáci

1 Holiček Samuel Spartak Hořovice 11 1:10,75 1039 3:15,15 970 2009
2 Raška Teodor LSK Frýdek-Místek 10 1:13,07 1012 3:24,34 916 1928
3 Peroutka Patrik PSC Plzeň 09 1:05,78 1099 3:42,32 808 1907
4 Červenka Jiří Spartak Hořovice 10 1:18,21 952 3:56,81 721 1673
5 Markvart Jan TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:20,28 925 3:56,55 721 1646
6 Panáček Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:33,79 763 4:19,98 583 1346
7 Hujer Ondřej TJ Dukla Praha 09 1:56,40 493 3:39,04 826 1319
8 Emr Adam TJ Dukla Praha 10 1:53,56 526 4:26,22 544 1070
9 Waldhauser Jan TJ Dukla Praha 10 2:02,72 418 4:10,35 640 1058
10 Rossler Kryštof LBS SPORT TEAM 10 2:17,13 244 3:47,91 775 1019
11 Palivoda Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 10 2:35,40 25 4:18,79 589 614

"U11" - Mladší žačky

1 Klepačová Karolína PSC Plzeň 11 0:33,06 1140 1:33,90 1061 2201
2 Josková Klára TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:34,72 1106 1:33,63 1064 2170
3 Vybíralová Anna TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:34,75 1106 1:36,17 1039 2145
4 Petránková Klára TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:38,31 1034 1:34,84 1052 2086
5 Hartmanová Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:37,16 1058 1:50,67 894 1952
6 Chlaňová Anna Sophia TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:36,34 1074 1:54,20 858 1932
7 Frýbertová Adéla Spartak Hořovice 12 0:39,00 1020 1:51,56 885 1905
8 Krátká Simona TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:45,40 892 1:53,52 865 1757
9 Dobiášová Maya TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:48,79 826 1:54,62 854 1680
10 Kašparová Amálie TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:45,81 884 2:02,90 771 1655
11 Šturmová Anna TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:54,44 712 2:10,99 691 1403
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"U11" - Mladší žáci

1 Novotný Lukáš Spartak Hořovice 11 0:35,91 982 1:33,80 962 1944
2 Paták David TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:35,78 986 1:37,53 925 1911
3 Bunganič Matěj TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:37,66 948 1:34,92 951 1899
4 Pokorný Štěpán TJ Kralupy 12 0:35,85 984 1:47,59 825 1809
5 Váňa Jan TJ Kralupy 12 0:34,66 1008 1:53,40 766 1774
6 Novotný Adam Spartak Hořovice 11 0:42,18 858 1:40,14 899 1757
7 Huniovský Filip TJ Dukla Praha 12 0:46,84 764 1:49,75 803 1567
8 Chvojka Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:52,97 642 1:50,80 792 1434
9 Hujer Pavel TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:05,50 390 1:46,30 837 1227
10 Vavruša Tobiáš TJ Kralupy 12 1:08,41 332 1:51,55 785 1117
11 Voznica Brunno TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:07,47 352 2:10,77 593 945
12 Benke Lukáš TJ Dukla Praha 11 1:16,63 168 2:03,03 670 838
13 Šmídek Antonín TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:16,65 168 2:09,20 608 776
14 Dubreuil Nathanael TJ Dukla Praha 12 1:18,54 130 2:41,11 289 419

"U9" - dívky

1 Holičková Lea Spartak Hořovice 13 0:19,10 1018 0:44,86 1052 2070
2 Míková Viktorie Spartak Hořovice 13 0:19,81 1004 0:45,95 1041 2045
3 Holičková Sára Spartak Hořovice 13 0:19,81 1004 0:46,17 1039 2043
4 Chocholová Aneta Spartak Hořovice 13 0:21,84 964 0:47,57 1025 1989
5 Mazouchová Linda LBS SPORT TEAM 13 0:25,62 888 0:44,49 1056 1944
6 Palinčáková Klára TJ Kralupy 13 0:25,25 896 0:48,21 1018 1914
7 Haufová Klaudia TJ Kralupy 13 0:24,84 904 0:50,05 1000 1904
8 Krátká Gabriela TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:25,56 890 0:53,39 967 1857
9 Dušková Sabina TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:30,35 794 0:48,57 1015 1809
10 Zdvihalová Ela TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:28,75 826 0:51,99 981 1807
11 Straširybková Nela TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:28,93 822 0:53,42 966 1788
12 Rosslerová Mariana LBS SPORT TEAM 13 0:32,81 744 0:49,97 1001 1745
13 Vondrušková Eva TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:36,44 672 0:56,91 931 1603
14 Hilarová Rebeka TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:42,88 544 0:56,02 940 1484
15 Novotná Tora TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:41,35 574 1:05,08 850 1424
16 Kašparová Ema TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:53,02 970 970

"U9" - chlapci

1 Vybíral Cyril TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:21,66 918 0:44,95 1001 1919
2 Palkovič Alan TJ Kralupy 13 0:22,09 910 0:44,28 1008 1918
3 Panáček Lukáš TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:20,56 940 0:57,00 880 1820
4 Materna Miroslav TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:22,19 908 0:56,63 884 1792
5 Chvojka Jonáš TJ Dukla Praha 13 0:27,53 800 0:47,53 975 1775
6 Dobiáš Max TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:27,88 794 0:49,95 951 1745
7 Peroutka Tobiáš PSC Plzeň 14 0:33,37 684 0:54,88 902 1586
8 Kareta Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:35,25 646 0:55,66 894 1540
9 Vojtíšek Kryštof TJ Kralupy 13 0:35,25 646 0:56,10 889 1535
10 Sedlmeier Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:32,69 698 1:01,47 836 1534
11 Blažek Benedikt TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:34,94 652 0:58,79 863 1515
12 Novák Maxmilián TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:44,60 458 0:56,93 881 1339
13 Krist Jan TJ Dukla Praha 14 0:47,78 396 1:09,93 751 1147

"U7" - dívky

1 Freisinger Julie TJ Kralupy 15 1:01,22 176 0:51,08 990 1166

"U7" - chlapci

1 Chvojka Štěpán Hugo TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:32,75 696 0:53,94 911 1607
2 Mrázek Rudolf TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:36,34 624 0:56,59 885 1509
3 Mazouch Mikuláš LBS SPORT TEAM 15 0:43,53 480 1:03,28 818 1298

"MIMO SOUTĚŽ" - dívky

1 Dubreuil Diana TJ Dukla Praha 17 1:11,38 0 1:36,28 538 538

"MIMO SOUTĚŽ" - chlapci

1 Husička Hubert TJ Dukla Praha 15 0:46,03 430 1:03,58 815 1245
2 Studnička Richard TJ Dukla Praha 16 1:45,69 0 1:28,08 570 570
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Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Jechová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 8 9 7 8 9 8 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 8 C 9 9 8 168 976

2 Chlaňová Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 8 9 9 9 7 8 7 9 8 7 9 X X 8 9 X 8 7 167 970

3 Vorlíček Dan TJ Kralupy 6 X 7 X 9 X 9 8 5 8 9 9 9 7 C 9 4 9 7 8 163 946

4 Járková Kristýna TJ Kralupy 9 9 7 8 7 8 9 X 7 7 8 9 6 8 9 7 X 7 9 9 163 946

5 Raška Tobias LSK Frýdek-Místek 8 7 8 8 X 6 9 9 9 6 5 7 7 X X 9 8 8 9 7 160 928

6 Fernandes Alexandra TJ Dukla Praha 4 6 X 9 9 4 8 7 9 8 9 9 8 6 X 8 X 7 9 7 157 910

7 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 8 8 8 5 X 9 8 X 3 9 8 9 7 9 X 6 7 8 6 9 157 910

8 Klíma Ladislav Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 7 7 7 6 4 7 8 8 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 9 9 8 7 9 154 892

9 Haufová Sofia TJ Kralupy 6 9 7 8 8 X 8 8 C 7 6 8 9 8 5 6 6 7 8 9 153 886

10 Poláková Pavlína TJ Dukla Praha 6 5 9 5 9 9 6 7 9 X 7 9 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 9 153 886

11 Hauptmann Marek TJ Dukla Praha 9 3 7 X 9 6 6 9 X 7 8 7 9 6 7 7 8 7 9 6 150 868

12 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 9 4 8 4 C 4 7 9 9 7 3 8 8 8 4 X 9 7 X 8 146 844

13 Váňa Petr TJ Kralupy 6 9 8 9 8 6 8 8 8 6 6 8 5 5 8 9 8 4 7 X 146 844

14 Angelov Andrea TJ Kralupy 7 9 8 7 8 8 6 7 4 8 9 4 9 8 6 8 7 7 5 9 144 832

15 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 8 9 6 X 6 5 5 5 5 5 9 8 8 6 6 5 6 8 9 7 136 784

16 Axmann Albert LSK Frýdek-Místek 4 7 7 7 X 9 6 7 7 7 3 6 2 8 8 8 7 7 8 6 134 772

17 Štegmann Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 9 9 7 5 5 8 7 8 6 133 766

18 Zíková Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 6 3 8 9 6 6 4 7 7 6 5 8 9 4 9 8 5 6 9 6 131 754

19 Majstryszin Aleš LSK Frýdek-Místek 9 9 7 4 8 0 3 8 9 7 5 5 6 9 5 2 2 9 8 3 118 676
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